WORLDWIDE GEAR REDUCERS
Worm Gear Reducers
Aluminum Worm Gear Reducers
W
O
RM
 G
EA

Product Overview
Ratio C Output RPM
@ 1800 RPM Input
WCD Center
(mm) HP NEMA
Motor Frame
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.)
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
 List
Price
7.5:1 233
30 0.69 56C 3 ALM30-7.5/1-56C HALM30-7.5/1-56C
40 1.5 56C 5 ALM40-7.5/1-56C HALM40-7.5/1-56C
50 2.64 56C 8 ALM50-7.5/1-56C HALM50-7.5/1-56C
63 4.76 56C 13 ALM63-7.5/1-56C HALM63-7.5/1-56C
63 4.76 145TC 13 ALM63-7.5/1-145TC HALM63-7.5/1-145TC
75 6.8 56C 19 ALM75-7.5/1-56C HALM75-7.5/1-56C
75 6.8 145TC 19 ALM75-7.5/1-145TC HALM75-7.5/1-145TC
75 6.8 182/4TC 19 ALM75-7.5/1-182/4TC HALM75-7.5/1-182/4TC
90 10.56 56C 28 ALM90-7.5/1-56C HALM90-7.5/1-56C
90 10.56 145TC 28 ALM90-7.5/1-145TC HALM90-7.5/1-145TC
90 10.56 182/4TC 28 ALM90-7.5/1-182/4TC HALM90-7.5/1-182/4TC
10:1 175
30 0.54 56C 3 ALM30-10/1-56C HALM30-10/1-56C
40 1.15 56C 5 ALM40-10/1-56C HALM40-10/1-56C
50 2.06 56C 8 ALM50-10/1-56C HALM50-10/1-56C
63 3.67 56C 13 ALM63-10/1-56C HALM63-10/1-56C
63 3.67 145TC 13 ALM63-10/1-145TC HALM63-10/1-145TC
75 5.44 56C 19 ALM75-10/1-56C HALM75-10/1-56C
75 5.44 145TC 19 ALM75-10/1-145TC HALM75-10/1-145TC
75 5.44 182/4TC 19 ALM75-10/1-182/4TC HALM75-10/1-182/4TC
90 8.56 56C 28 ALM90-10/1-56C HALM90-10/1-56C
90 8.56 145TC 28 ALM90-10/1-145TC HALM90-10/1-145TC
90 8.56 182/4TC 28 ALM90-10/1-182/4TC HALM90-10/1-182/4TC
15:1 117
30 0.38 56C 3 ALM30-15/1-56C HALM30-15/1-56C
40 0.8 56C 5 ALM40-15/1-56C HALM40-15/1-56C
50 1.47 56C 8 ALM50-15/1-56C HALM50-15/1-56C
63 2.76 56C 13 ALM63-15/1-56C HALM63-15/1-56C
63 2.76 145TC 13 ALM63-15/1-145TC HALM63-15/1-145TC
75 3.86 56C 19 ALM75-15/1-56C HALM75-15/1-56C
75 3.86 145TC 19 ALM75-15/1-145TC HALM75-15/1-145TC
75 3.86 182/4TC 19 ALM75-15/1-182/4TC HALM75-15/1-182/4TC
90 6.86 56C 28 ALM90-15/1-56C HALM90-15/1-56C
90 6.86 145TC 28 ALM90-15/1-145TC HALM90-15/1-145TC
90 6.86 182/4TC 28 ALM90-15/1-182/4TC HALM90-15/1-182/4TC
20:1 88
30 0.3 56C 3 ALM30-20/1-56C HALM30-20/1-56C
40 0.61 56C 5 ALM40-20/1-56C HALM40-20/1-56C
50 1.13 56C 8 ALM50-20/1-56C HALM50-20/1-56C
63 2.04 56C 13 ALM63-20/1-56C HALM63-20/1-56C
63 2.04 145TC 13 ALM63-20/1-145TC HALM63-20/1-145TC
75 3.14 56C 19 ALM75-20/1-56C HALM75-20/1-56C
75 3.14 145TC 19 ALM75-20/1-145TC HALM75-20/1-145TC
90 5.18 56C 28 ALM90-20/1-56C HALM90-20/1-56C
90 5.18 145TC 28 ALM90-20/1-145TC HALM90-20/1-145TC
90 5.18 182/4TC 28 ALM90-20/1-182/4TC HALM90-20/1-182/4TC
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280

M
Ratio C Output RPM
@ 1800 RPM Input
WCD Center
(mm) HP NEMA
Motor Frame
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.)
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
 List
Price
25:1 70
30 0.3 56C 3 ALM30-25/1-56C HALM30-25/1-56C
40 0.5 56C 5 ALM40-25/1-56C HALM40-25/1-56C
50 0.91 56C 8 ALM50-25/1-56C HALM50-25/1-56C
63 1.64 56C 13 ALM63-25/1-56C HALM63-25/1-56C
75 2.45 56C 19 ALM75-25/1-56C HALM75-25/1-56C
75 2.45 145TC 19 ALM75-25/1-145TC HALM75-25/1-145TC
90 4.09 56C 28 ALM90-25/1-56C HALM90-25/1-56C
90 4.09 145TC 28 ALM90-25/1-145TC HALM90-25/1-145TC
90 4.09 182/4TC 28 ALM90-25/1-182/4TC HALM90-25/1-182/4TC
30:1 58
30 0.25 56C 3 ALM30-30/1-56C HALM30-30/1-56C
40 0.53 56C 5 ALM40-30/1-56C HALM40-30/1-56C
50 0.95 56C 8 ALM50-30/1-56C HALM50-30/1-56C
63 1.76 56C 13 ALM63-30/1-56C HALM63-30/1-56C
75 2.48 56C 19 ALM75-30/1-56C HALM75-30/1-56C
90 4.32 56C 28 ALM90-30/1-56C HALM90-30/1-56C
90 4.32 145TC 28 ALM90-30/1-145TC HALM90-30/1-145TC
90 4.32 182/4TC 28 ALM90-30/1-182/4TC HALM90-30/1-182/4TC
40:1 44
30 0.19 56C 3 ALM30-40/1-56C HALM30-40/1-56C
40 0.39 56C 5 ALM40-40/1-56C HALM40-40/1-56C
50 0.7 56C 8 ALM50-40/1-56C HALM50-40/1-56C
63 1.26 56C 13 ALM63-40/1-56C HALM63-40/1-56C
75 1.88 56C 19 ALM75-40/1-56C HALM75-40/1-56C
90 2.95 56C 28 ALM90-40/1-56C HALM90-40/1-56C
90 2.95 145TC 28 ALM90-40/1-145TC HALM90-40/1-145TC
50:1 35
30 0.14 56C 3 ALM30-50/1-56C HALM30-50/1-56C
40 0.31 56C 5 ALM40-50/1-56C HALM40-50/1-56C
50 0.57 56C 8 ALM50-50/1-56C HALM50-50/1-56C
63 1.01 56C 13 ALM63-50/1-56C HALM63-50/1-56C
75 1.5 56C 19 ALM75-50/1-56C HALM75-50/1-56C
90 2.33 56C 28 ALM90-50/1-56C HALM90-50/1-56C
90 2.33 145TC 28 ALM90-50/1-145TC HALM90-50/1-145TC
60:1 29
30 0.12 56C 3 ALM30-60/1-56C HALM30-60/1-56C
40 0.25 56C 5 ALM40-60/1-56C HALM40-60/1-56C
50 0.46 56C 8 ALM50-60/1-56C HALM50-60/1-56C
63 0.86 56C 13 ALM63-60/1-56C HALM63-60/1-56C
75 1.26 56C 19 ALM75-60/1-56C HALM75-60/1-56C
90 1.9 56C 28 ALM90-60/1-56C HALM90-60/1-56C
80:1 22
30 0.09 56C 3 ALM30-80/1-56C HALM30-80/1-56C
40 0.19 56C 5 ALM40-80/1-56C HALM40-80/1-56C
50 0.38 56C 8 ALM50-80/1-56C HALM50-80/1-56C
63 0.67 56C 13 ALM63-80/1-56C HALM63-80/1-56C
75 0.97 56C 19 ALM75-80/1-56C HALM75-80/1-56C
90 1.39 56C 28 ALM90-80/1-56C HALM90-80/1-56C
100:1 17.5
30 0.06 56C 3 ALM30-100/1-56C HALM30-100/1-56C
40 0.15 56C 5 ALM40-100/1-56C HALM40-100/1-56C
50 0.28 56C 8 ALM50-100/1-56C HALM50-100/1-56C
63 0.57 56C 13 ALM63-100/1-56C HALM63-100/1-56C
75 0.80 56C 19 ALM75-100/1-56C HALM75-100/1-56C
90 1.12 56C 28 ALM90-100/1-56C HALM90-100/1-56C
Product Overview
Jamieson Equipment Company
toll free 800.875.0280

CERS
A
LU
M
IN
U
M
Box
Size
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-OPF ---
40 ALM40-OPF HALM40-OPF
50 ALM50-OPF HALM50-OPF
63 ALM63-OPF ---
75 ALM75-OPF HALM75-OPF
90 ALM90-OPF HALM90-OPF
Box
Size
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-S HALM30-S
40 ALM40-S HALM40-S
50 ALM50-S HALM50-S
63 ALM63-S ---
75 ALM75-S HALM75-S
90 ALM90-S HALM90-S
Box
Size
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-DS HALM30-DS
40 ALM40-DS HALM40-DS
50 ALM50-DS HALM50-DS
63 ALM63-DS HALM63-DS
75 ALM75-DS HALM75-DS
90 ALM90-DS HALM90-DS
Accessories
Box
Size
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-OPC ---
40 ALM40-OPC HALM40-OPC
50 ALM50-OPC ---
63 ALM63-OPC HALM63-OPC
75 ALM75-OPC HALM75-OPC
90 ALM90-OPC HALM90-OPC
Output Flanges Output Covers
Box
Size
Model
Number
Alternate
Model Number
List
Price
30 ALM30-TA ---
40 ALM40-TA HALM40-TA
50 ALM50-TA HALM50-TA
63 ALM63-TA HALM63-TA
75 ALM75-TA HALM75-TA
90 ALM90-TA HALM90-TA
Torque Arms
Single Output Shafts Double Output Shafts
Jamieson Equipment Company